
 
 

NEW YORK JAZZ ACADEMY® 
2019-2020 CALENDAR* 

[published 7/30/2019, rev.5-25-2020] *subject to change. Visit https://nyjazzacademy.com/event/category/school-calendar/ for current 
updates. 

 
 
 

Tuesday, July 30, 2019 – Early Fall Semester registration opens 
 
Tuesday, September 3 – Early Fall Semester Begins (1st week of classes) 
Monday, October 28 – Early Fall Semester Ends 
 
Tuesday, October 29 – Late Fall Semester Begins (1st week of classes) 
Monday, December 23 – Late Fall Semester Ends 
 
Friday-Tuesday, December 27-31 – NYJA® Winter Jazz Intensives 
 
Saturday, January 4, 2020 – Winter Semester Begins (1st week of classes) 
Saturday-Sunday, January 11-19 – NYJA® Panama Tour and Workshops (open to all) 
Friday, February 28 – Winter Semester Ends 
 
Saturday, February 29 – Early Spring Semester Begins (1st week of classes) 
Monday-Friday, April 13-17 – NYJA® Spring Jazz Intensives 
Sunday, April 26 – Early Spring Semester Ends 
 
Monday, April 27 – Late Spring Semester Begins (1st week of classes) 
Sunday, July 5 – Late Spring Semester Ends 

 
Monday, July 6 – Summer Semester Begins (1st week of classes) 
Monday-Friday, July 6-August 28 – 2020 NYJA® Summer Jazz Intensives (choose from 1-8 weeks) 
Sunday, August 30 – Summer Semester Ends 
 
 
Recess/Holiday Dates (NO CLASSES, unless otherwise noted below): 
Saturday-Monday, August 31-September 2, 2019 – Labor Day Recess (NO CLASSES) 
Wednesday-Sunday, November 27-December 1 – Thanksgiving Recess (NO CLASSES) 
Monday-Friday, Dec 23-Jan 3 – Winter Recess (NO CLASSES, except NYJA® Winter Jazz Intensives) 
Friday-Sunday, April 10-19 – Easter Weekend Recess (NO CLASSES) 
Saturday-Monday, May 23-25 – Memorial Day Weekend Recess (NO CLASSES) 
Friday-Sunday, July 3-5 – July 4th Weekend Recess (NO CLASSES) 
Saturday-Monday, September 5-7, 2020 – Labor Day Recess (NO CLASSES) 



 


